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Summary Statistics

BA Finanz- und Bankmanagement 
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Überblick über die Notenverteilung und Punktvergabe
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Untergrenze

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

1 1,3 1,7 2 2,3 2,7 3 3,3 3,7 4 4,3 4,7 5

An
za

hl
 S

tu
di

er
en

de
r

Notenverteilung sehr gut; 
10%

gut; 34%

befriedig.; 
17%

ausreich.; 
14%
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